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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON: 2019- 2020
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: WATER, SANI TATI ON AND WASTE SEM 6
MANAGEMENT
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
ADARSH GAUTAM BWWO1 A B 8.50BW602 B B 8.00 BWW03 B A 8.25BVWW04 B C 7.50 7.97
4-BV-Ws-00-6-1703321 SC M 1 8.587.55 P BwWW11 B B 8.00 BW612 A- B 8.75 BW613 B B- 7.75 BW614 B A- 8.25
171865 7.617.87 BVW615 B 8. 00
8.228.15
AJAY PAL BWWO1 C D 4.75 BW602 C B- 5.50 BWW603 B  B- 7.75 BW604 B  B- 7.75 6.96
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703323 BC M 1 7.797.25 P BwWWI11 C C 6.00 BW612 B- B 7.25BW613 B C 7.50 BW614 B- B 7.25
171867 7.03 6. 47 BW615 B- 7.00
6.30 6. 95
ANANT AKASH BWWO1 A A  10.00 BWW02 B A- 8.25BVW603 A A  10.00BWW04 A- C 8.25 8.95
4- BV- W&- 00- 6- 1703327 ?%81\41 1 S- gg g- Zi P BWH1lL A A 9.00 BWH12 A A 9.25 BWW13 A B- 9.25 BW6W14 A A- 9.00
. . BW\61 B .
8.719.04 WWB15 8.00
ANUJ PARASHAR BWWO1 A A  10.00 BW602 A A- 9.75 BWW03 A A- 9.75 BWW04 A- B- 8.50 8.69
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703329 GN M 1 8.678.88 P BwWW611 B A 8.25 BW6W12 A A- 9.75BW613 B C 7.50 BWW14 A A  10.00
171873 8.13 8. 25 BVW15 B 8. 00
8.979.22
DEEPU TYAG BWW01 A A  10.00 BWW02 A A- 9.75BW6W03 A A  10.00 BWW04 A- B- 8.50 8.80
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703330 GN M 1 8.728.79 P BW611 B B 8.00 BWW12 A A- 9.75 BW613 A- B- 8.50 BWW14 A A  10.00
171874 8.61 8. 13 BW615 A 10. 00
9.06 9. 45
DI NESH BWW01 B B- 7.75 BW602 B- A- 7.50 BWW03 B A 8.50 BWW04 B B- 7.75 8.05
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703333 BC M 1 7.788.13 P BwWW11 C C 6.00 BWWH12 A A 9.25 BWW13 A B- 8.50 BWW14 A- A 9.00
171877 8.08 7.91 BW615 B 8. 00
8.12 8. 26
GAURAV TYAG BWW01 B C 7.25 BW602 B- B 7.25 BW603 B A- 8.25 BWW04 B B- 7.75 7.88
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703334 GN M 1 8.428.24 P BwW61l1 B C 6.75 BW612 B A- 7.50 BWW613 A B- 9.25 BW614 A A- 9.00
171878 7.747.35 BVW615 B 8. 00
7.368.10
HARENDRA TYAG BWWB01 A A 9.25 BWW602 B- A- 7.50 BWW03 B A 8.50 BWW04 A- B- 8.50 8.71
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703335 GN M 1 8.629.39 P BwWW11 C B 6.50 BW612 C B 6.50 BWW13 A B- 9.25 BWW14 B A- 8.25
171879 9.14 9. 16 BW615 B 8. 00
7.798.00
J1 TENDRA KUMAR BWWO1 D D 4.00 BWG02 D B 4.00BWB03 D C 4,50 BWW04 B C 7.50 6.83
4- BV- W&- 00- 6- 1703337 ?%8'\&41 1 ; Sg g- gg P BWG11L D C 4.25BVWH12 C C 6.00 BWH13 B C 7.50 BW614 B- B 7.25
. . BW\615 C 6. 00
5.88 6. 05
KAPI L JAI N BWW01 B- C 6.50 BW602 B- B 7.25 BW603 B A- 8.25 BWW04 A- B- 8.50 8.24
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703339 GN M 1 9.448.38 P BwW611 B- A 7.50 BW612 C B 6.50 BWW613 A B- 9.25BW614 B B 8. 00
171883 8.258.54 BVW15 c 6. 00
7.227.67
KESHAV K| SHOR BWW0O1 C A 6.75 BW602 B- C 6.75 BW603 B- B 7.25BVW604 B C 7.50 7.13
4- BV- W&- 00- 6- 1703340 ?%8%!4 1 g. g; g. gg P BWWIlL C C 5.00 BW612 C B 6.50 BWW13 B C 7.50 BW614 B- B 7.25
. . BW615 C 6. 00
6.336.83
KRl SHNAHARI  PANDEY BWWO1I C A 6.00 BW602 D A- .25BWW03 C B 6.50 BWW04 B C 7.50 6.96

(2]

4-BV-W5-00-6-1703341 OGN M 1
171885

.836.57 P BwWW11 D C 4.25BW$612 C B

.087.15 B 1 )
876 43 VW615 C 6. 00

.75BW$613 B C 7.50 BW614 B- B 7.25

o~
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON: 2019- 2020
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: WATER, SANI TATI ON AND WASTE SEM 6
MANAGEMENT
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
LALI T PAL SI NGH BWWO01 B C 6.75BW602 B B 8.00 BWW03 B- B 7.25BW604 B C 7.50 7.58
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703343 BC M 1 8.478.07 P BwW611 B C 6.75 BW612 B A 7.75BVW613 B C 7.50 BWW14 B- A- 7.50
171887 7.60 6. 96 BVW15 c 6. 00
7.057.32
LOKENDRA KUMAR BWWO1 C A 6.75 BVW602 B- B- 7.00 BWW03 C A- 6.75 BW604 A- B- 8.50 8.33
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703344 BC M 1 9.178.50 P BwW6W11 C C 5.75 BW612 B- A- 7.50 BW613 A B- 9.25BW614 A A  10.00
171888 8.28 8. 05 BVW15 B 8. 00
7.888.15
LOVEKUSH PARVAR BWWO1 A B 9.25 BWW02 A- A 9.25 BWW03 A A- 9.00 BWW04 A B- 8.50 7.79
4- BV- W5- 00- 6- 1703345 ?;llgl\élg 1 g- gg ; ég P BWW11 B C 7.50 BWW12 A- A 9.25 BVWW13 A- B- 8.50 BWW614 A A 9.00
. . BW\615 B- 7.00
7.90 8. 69
MANI SH KUMAR S/ O MR, ASHOK KUMAR BWW01 B- A 7.50 BW602 B- A- 7.50 BWW03 B- B- 7.00 BWW04 B B- 7.75 7.37
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703346 BC M 1 8.357.69 P BwWW11 C C 6.00 BW612 C B 5.75 BVW613 B B- 7.75 BW614 B- B 7.25
171890 7.757.48 BVW615 C 6. 00
6. 02 6. 95
MANI SH KUMAR S/ O MR, MUNNALAL BWW0O1 C C 6.00 BWW02 C B- 5.50 BW603 D B 5.00 BW604 B- C 6.75 6.63
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703347 BC M 1 8.426.72 P BWWI11 D C 3.50 BW612 C B 5.75BW613 B C 7.50 BW614 B B 8. 00
171891 6.34 6. 61 BVW15 C 6. 00
5.46 6. 35
MANJEET S| NGH BWWO1 A A 9.25 BW602 B- B 7.25 BWW03 B A- 8.25 BVWW04 A- B 8.75 8.66
4- BV-W5- 00- 6- 1703348 ?;llgl\élz 1 g- gg g- Zg P BW611 B- B- 7.00 BW612 B A- 8.25 BWW13 A B- 9.25 BWW14 A A- 9.00
. . BW\615 B- 7.00
8.328.40
PRADEEP DHANGAR BWWO1 C D 4.75 BWH02 C B 6.25 BWW03 C B- 5.50 BWW04 B  B- 7.75 7.06
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703349 SC M 1 8.677.13 P BW611 C C 5.00 BW612 C B 5.75 BVW613 B B- 7.75BW614 B B 8. 00
171893 7.14 7. 15 BVW615 C 6. 00
5.74 6. 64
RAMAKANT BWWO1 A A 9.00 BWW02 B- B 7.25 BW6W03 A A 9.25 BWW04 A- A 9.00 8.30
4-BV-Ws-00-6-1703351 BC M 1 8.288.33 P BwWW1lL C C 5.00 BW612 A- A 9.25 BWW13 A B- 9.25 BW6W14 A- A- 9. 00
171895 8.258.24 BVW15 B- 7.00
8.238.44
RAVI KUVAR BWW01 B- B 7.25 BW602 B- B 7.25 BW603 B- B 7.25BW604 B B 8.00 7.46
4- BV- W5- 00- 6- 1703352 ?%81\36 1 g- 3,8 ; gg P BWG11 C B 5.50 BWW12 B- B 7.25 BVW613 B B- 7.75BVW614 B B 8. 00
. . BVW15 C 6. 00
6.537.32
SALMAN KHAN BWWO01 B C 6.75 BWW02 B- A- 7.50 BW603 B- B- 7.00 BW604 A- B 8.75 6.95
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703354 BC M 1 7.536.80 P BwWW11 D C 4.25BWH12 C B 6.50 BWW613 A B- 9.25 BW614 B- B 7.25
171898 7.16 6. 90 BVW15 c 6. 00
6.327.08
SANDEEP MUDGAL BWWO1 B A 8.25 BWW02 A- B 8.75 BVWW03 B A- 8.25 BWW04 A- A 9.00 7.98
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703355 GN M 1 8.707.55 P pBww1l B C 6. 75 BW612 C A- 6.75 BW613 B B- 7.75BW614 B- B 7.25
171899 8.37 8.30 BVW15 B- 7.00
7.497.61
SAURAV KUMAR BWW0O1L D B 5.00 BW602 D C 3.50 BWW03 D B- 4.75BW604 B A 8.25 6.16
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703357 BC M 1 7.115.86 P BWwW611 D C 3.50 BVW812 C B 5.75 BW613 B B- 7.75 BW614 B- B 7.25
171900 6.42 6.50 BW\15 C 6. 00
5.156. 10
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON: 2019- 2020
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MANAGEMENT
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
SH VAM KUSHWAH BWWO1 A A 9.00 BW602 B A- 8.25 BWW03 A A 9.75 BWW04 A A- 9.75 8.45
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703358 BC M 1 8.698.61 P pBwWW611 B- B- 7.00BW612 B B 8.00 BWW13 A B- 9.25 BVWW14 A- A 9.00
171901 7.10 8. 57 BVW615 B 8. 00
9.018.73
SHI VAM VERMA BWH0O1 C C 5.75 BW602 B- A- 7.50 BWW03 C B- 5.50 BW604 A B 9.50 6.86
4-BV-Ws-00-6-1703359 BC M 1 8.337.26 P BwWW11 D C 4.50 BWG12 C B- 5.50 BWW13 A B- 8.50 BW$14 B- B 7.25
171902 6. 99 6. 03 BVW15 C 6. 00
5.836.75
SUSHI L KUMAR BWW0O1L C B 6.50 BW602 C A- 6.75 BWW03 B A- 8.25BW604 B B 8.00 7.23
4- BV- W5- 00- 6- 1703361 ?%g'\& 1 g- 8; g- gg P BWG11 C B 5.50 BW612 B- A- 7.50 BWW13 B B- 7.75 BWW14 A A 9.00
. . BW\61 .
6.817.64 WWB15 c 6. 00
VI JAY KUMAR BWW01 C C 5.25BW602 C- B 5.75 BWW03 C B- 5.50 BWW04 B C 7.50 6.48
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703362 BC M 1 7.186.80 P BwWW11 C C 5.25 BVW612 B- C 6.50BVW613 B C 7.50 BWW14 B- B 7.25
171905 6.54 6. 69 BVW615 C 5. 00
5.25 6. 45
VI NEET YADAV BWWO1 C D 5.50 BW602 B- C 6.50 BWG03 C B 6.50 BWW604 A- B- 8.50 6.76
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703363 BC M 1 7.926.36 P BWW11 C B 5.75BW612 C B 5.75BW613 B B- 7.75BW614 B B 8. 00
171906 6. 67 6.57 BVW15 C 5. 00
6.34 6. 89
VI SHAL SHARVA BWWO1 A A 9.00 BWW02 A A  10.00 BWW03 A- A 9.25 BWW04 A B- 8.50 8.15
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703364 OGN M 1 8.617.18 P BWwW611 B- B 7.25 BVW612 A- B 8.75 BVWW13 B B- 7.75 BW614 A A 9.75
171907 8.577.75 BW\15 B 8. 00
8.17 8.85
YOGESH YADAV BWW0O1 D B 4.75BVWB02 C C 5.25BW603 C C 6.00 BWW04 B C 7.50 6.66
4-BV-W5-00-6-1703365 BC M 1 8.336.54 P BWW11 C B- 5.50 BW12 C C 5.25BVW613 B C 7.50 BWW14 B- B 7.25
171908 6.55 6. 31 BVW15 C 5. 00
6.09 6. 29



